
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 37 Tratinek Siegfried 172 179 351
2 23 Golob Hari 158 189 347
3 27 Hammerl Stefan 161 184 345
4 38 Hammerl Herbert 167 173 340
5 36 Pröckl Thomas 164 166 330
6 2 Malin Stefan 160 167 327
7 10 Walter Manuel 170 149 319
8 4 Erhard Mathias 161 157 318
9 13 Lesky Werner 161 156 317

10 12 Herunter Walter 153 157 310
11 1 Wieland Michael 149 159 308
12 11 Schifer Stefan 147 160 307
13 29 Taudes Thomas 150 156 306
14 24 Schiller Hermann 144 160 304
15 28 Künz Wolfgang 139 152 291
16 18 Stoß Martin 136 144 280
17 3 Gerold Pascal 121 153 274
18 19 Stofleth Ramona 132 132 264
18 21 Hödl Rüdiger 129 135 264
20 32 Lampacher Simon 143 118 261
21 9 Huber Diana 101 154 255
22 16 Markus Nicolussi 122 132 254
22 17 Flotow Dominic 134 120 254
22 31 Löschenkohl-Stemer Markus 139 115 254
25 22 Partel Wolfgang 134 119 253
26 5 Szabadka Eva 132 112 244
27 33 Runge Roman 107 123 230
28 26 Bachmann Herbert 111 114 225
29 6 Schneider Bernhard 115 104 219
30 25 Dmitrovic Milan 90 128 218
31 34 Sonderegger Georg 100 102 202
32 7 Duman Dilek 82 107 189
33 15 Mark Lamprecht 102 80 182
34 30 Summer Johannes 88 69 157
35 35 Khosravi Mahdieh 69 68 137

Teilnehmer: 35 9436
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35 9436 270

17 Flotow Dominic 254 -4 -4
18 Stoß Martin 280 -4
19 Stofleth Ramona 264 -4
12 Herunter Walter 310 -6 -6
21 Hödl Rüdiger 264 -6
22 Partel Wolfgang 253 -6
25 Bachmann Herbert 218 -7 -7
26 Hammerl Stefan 225 -7
27 Dmitrovic Milan 345 -7
15 Mark Lamprecht 182 -23 -23
16 Markus Nicolussi 254 -23
29 Taudes Thomas 306 -23
1 Wieland Michael 308 -33 -33
9 Huber Diana 255 -33
23 Golob Hari 347 -33
2 Malin Stefan 327 -36 -36
3 Gerold Pascal 274 -36
4 Erhard Mathias 318 -36
10 Walter Manuel 319 -36 -36
11 Schifer Stefan 307 -36
28 Künz Wolfgang 291 -36
30 Summer Johannes 157 -46 -46
31 Löschenkohl-Stemer Markus 254 -46
32 Lampacher Simon 261 -46
13 Lesky Werner 317 -47 -47
24 Schiller Hermann 304 -47
36 Pröckl Thomas 330 -47
5 Szabadka Eva 244 -53 -53
6 Schneider Bernhard 219 -53
7 Duman Dilek 189 -53
33 Runge Roman 230 -80 -80
34 Sonderegger Georg 202 -80
35 Khosravi Mahdieh 137 -80

11 Wrecking Ball 190

9 Die Glücksritter 317

10 Die Küchenschaben 217
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Manschaftsergebnis

1 3 Kegel für ein Halleluja 266

276

263

Band 4 224

6

2

Daltons

Kellerteam

8

6

5

4

306

306

247

303

ABRäumer

TT - tolles Team

Um und auf isch drauf

Alles Glück, kein Können
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